Motors and gearboxes
Linear motors
MCL  dynamic and compact
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Motors and gearboxes
Linear motors  n  MCL  dynamic and compact
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-04-13, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation

MCP070C-V300 1.5
MCP070D-V050
247
1.95
MCP070D-V300 1.95
MCP070F-V050
367
2.85
MCP070F-V300 2.85
MCP070M-V050
727
5.9
MCP070M-V230 5.9
Type D Weight
[mm] [kg]
MCS015-0066 66 0.2
MCS015-0099 99 0.3
MCS020-0120 120 0.45
MCS020-0180 180 0.67
MCS020-0300 300 1.12
MCS030-0120 120 0.66
MCS030-0180 180 1
MCS030-0300 300 1.64
MCS040-0120 120 1.29
MCS040-0180 180 1.92
MCS040-0300 300 3.22
MCS070-0120 120 2.98
MCS070-0180 180 4.46
MCS070-0300 300 7.44
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 13 57